TONBRIDGE AND MALLING BOROUGH COUNCIL
PROGRAMME OF MEETINGS 2011/12-13

Note
1.~ indicates meetings to be held at the Angel Centre
2. Italics indicate variations to approved programme
2011
APRIL
Tuesday 12th AuditCommittee  Cancelled
Wednesday 13th Area 2 Planning Committee
Thursday 14th Extraordinary Area 2 Planning Committee
Tuesday 19th COUNCIL
Friday 22nd OFFICES CLOSED - EASTER
Monday 25th OFFICES CLOSED - EASTER
Thursday 28th Area 3 Planning Committee
Friday 29th OFFICES CLOSED - PUBLIC HOLIDAY
MAY
Monday 2nd OFFICES CLOSED - BANK HOLIDAY
Thursday 5th BOROUGH COUNCIL ELECTIONS
Tuesday 10th New Member Induction
Wednesday 11th New Member Induction
Thursday 12th Planning Member Training
Tuesday 17th ANNUAL COUNCIL
Thursday 19th Area 1 Planning Committee
Monday 23rd Leisure and Arts Advisory Board
Tuesday 24th Finance and Property Advisory Board
Wednesday 25th Area 2 Planning Committee
Thursday 26th Parish Partnership Panel
Monday 30th OFFICES CLOSED - BANK HOLIDAY
Tuesday 31st Local Environmental Management Advisory Board
JUNE
Wednesday 1st Planning and Transportation Advisory Board
Thursday 2nd Area 3 Planning Committee
Monday 6th Tonbridge Forum
Tuesday 7th Strategic Housing Advisory Board
Wednesday 8th Communities Advisory Board
Thursday 9th Area-3-Planning-Committee

Extraordinary Area 2 Planning Committee
Monday 13th Joint Transportation Board
Tuesday 14th Peoliey-Overview-Committee

Planning and Transportation Advisory Board
Wednesday 15th Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)



Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

JULY
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday

AUGUST
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday

SEPTEMBER

Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday

OCTOBER
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday

16th
20th
21st
22nd
27th
28th
29th

7th

12th
13th
18th
19th
20th
21st
26th
27th

3rd
18th
29th

1st
5th
8th
12th
13th
14th
15th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
27th
28th
29th

11th
12th
13th
18th
26th

Area 1 Planning Committee

Audit Committee

Overview and Scrutiny Committee
Cabinet

General Purposes Committee
Standards Committee (If required)
Area 2 Planning Committee

Area 3 Planning Committee
COUNCIL

Local Environmental Management Advisory Board

Strategic Housing Advisory Board

Car Parking Charges Advisory Board (If required)

Finance and Property Advisory Board

Area 1 Planning Committee

Communities Advisory Board

Planning and Transportation Advisory Board

Area 2 Planning Committee
Area 3 Planning Committee
OFFICES CLOSED - BANK HOLIDAY

Area 1 Planning Committee

General Purposes Committee

Parish Partnership Panel

Tonbridge Forum

Overview and Scrutiny Committee
Area 2 Planning Committee

Dublic T Dl (If rod)
Joint Transportation Board

Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)
Leisure and Arts Advisory Board
Twinning Committee (If required)
Finance and Property Advisory Board
Area 3 Planning Committee

Audit Committee

Cabinet

Area 1 Planning Committee
Standards Committee (If required)
Area 2 Planning Committee



NOVEMBER
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday

DECEMBER
Thursday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

2012
JANUARY
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

FEBRUARY
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
(Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

1st
7th
10th
14th
16th
21st
22nd
24th
28th
30th

1st

7th

12th
15th
26th
27th
28th

2nd
4th
5th
10th
11th
16th
18th
23rd
26th
30th
31st

6th

7th

9th

16th
16th
20th
21st
23rd
27th
28th

COUNCIL

Strategic Housing Advisory Board

Area 3 Planning Committee

Communities Advisory Board

Planning and Transportation Advisory Board
Tonbridge Forum

Local Environmental Management Advisory Board
Area 1 Planning Committee

Joint Transportation Board

Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)

Parish Partnership Panel

Area 2 Planning Committee

Leisure and Arts Advisory Board

Area 3 Planning Committee

OFFICES CLOSED — CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
OFFICES CLOSED - CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
OFFICES CLOSED - CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

OFFICES CLOSED — NEW YEAR DAY
Finance and Property Advisory Board
Area 1 Planning Committee

Overview and Scrutiny Committee
Cabinet

Standards Committee (If required)
Area 2 Planning Committee

Audit Committee

Area 3 Planning Committee

General Purposes Committee

Cabinet{Budgetmeeting)

Tonbridge Forum

Cabinet (Budget meeting)

Area 1 Planning Committee

KCC budget meeting tbc)

COUNCIL (Budget Meeting)

Strategic Housing Advisory Board

Planning and Transportation Advisory Board
Parish Partnership Panel

Local Environmental Management Advisory Board
Leisure and Arts Advisory Board



Wednesday

MARCH
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday

APRIL
Friday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday

MAY
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

JUNE
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday

29th

5th
6th
7th
8th
12th
15th
19th
22nd
28th
29th

6th

9th

10th
11th
17th
19th
26th

7th
8th
10th
14th
15th
16th
17th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
28th
29th
31st

4th

5th

11th
12th
13th
18th
20th

Area 2 Planning Committee

Standards Committee (If required)

Overview and Scrutiny Committee
Communities Advisory Board

Area 3 Planning Committee

Joint Transportation Board
Area-3-Planrning-Committee

Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)
Twinning Committee (If required)

Cabinet

Area 1 Planning Committee

OFFICES CLOSED - EASTER
OFFICES CLOSED - EASTER
Audit Committee

Area 2 Planning Committee
COUNCIL

Area 3 Planning Committee

Area-3-Planning-Committee

OFFICES CLOSED - BANK HOLIDAY
ANNUAL COUNCIL

Area 1 Planning Committee

Leisure and Arts Advisory Board

Finance and Property Advisory Board
Planning and Transportation Advisory Board
Parish Partnership Panel

Tonbridge Forum

Local Environmental Management Advisory Board
Area 2 Planning Committee

Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)
Strategic Housing Advisory Board
Communities Advisory Board

Area 3 Planning Committee

BANK HOLIDAY IN CELEBRATION OF
HM THE QUEEN’S DIAMOND JUBILEE
Joint Transportation Board

Overview and Scrutiny Committee
Standards Committee (If required)

Audit Committee

Cabinet



Thursday
Monday
Wednesday

JULY
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

AUGUST
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday

SEPTEMBER

Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday

OCTOBER
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday

NOVEMBER
Tuesday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday

21st
25th
27th

5th

10th
11th
12th
16th
17th
18th
23rd
24th

2nd
8th
23rd
27th

3rd

6th

10th
11th
13th
17th
18th
19th
24th
26th

4th
9th
10th
16th
25th
31st

6th

12th
15th
19th
20th

Area 1 Planning Committee
General Purposes Committee
Area 2 Planning Committee

Twinning Committee (If required)
COUNCIL

Local Environmental Management Advisory Board

Area 3 Planning Committee
Strategic Housing Advisory Board

Car Parking Charges Advisory Board (If required)

Finance and Property Advisory Board
Communities Advisory Board
Planning and Transportation Advisory Board

Area 1 Planning Committee
Area 2 Planning Committee
Area 3 Planning Committee
OFFICES CLOSED - BANK HOLIDAY

General Purposes Committee

Parish Partnership Panel

Tonbridge Forum

Overview and Scrutiny Committee

Area 1 Planning Committee

Leisure and Arts Advisory Board

Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)
Area 2 Planning Committee

Joint Transportation Board

Finance and Property Advisory Board

Area 3 Planning Committee

Audit Committee

Cabinet

Standards Committee (If required)
Area 1 Planning Committee

Area 2 Planning Committee

COUNCIL

Strategic Housing Advisory Board

Area 3 Planning Committee

Communities Advisory Board

Planning and Transportation Advisory Board



Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

DECEMBER
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

2013

JANUARY
Tuesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday

FEBRUARY
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday
(Thursday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

MARCH
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Wednesday

22nd
26th
27th
29th

3rd
5th
6th
10th
12th
24th
25th
26th

1st
3rd
9th
16th
17th
21st
23rd
28th
29th

4th

5th

7th

14th
18th
21st
21st
25th
27th
28th

4th
5th
6th
11th
12th
18th
20th

Parish Partnership Panel

Tonbridge Forum

Local Environmental Management Advisory Board
Twinning Committee (If required)

Joint Transportation Board

Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)
Area 1 Planning Committee

Leisure and Arts Advisory Board

Area 2 Planning Committee

OFFICES CLOSED - CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
OFFICES CLOSED — CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY
OFFICES CLOSED — CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

OFFICES CLOSED — NEW YEAR DAY
Area 3 Planning Committee

Finance and Property Advisory Board
Cabinet

Area 1 Planning Committee

Standards Committee (If required)
Area 2 Planning Committee

Audit Committee

Overview and Scrutiny Committee

General Purposes Committee
Cabinet (Budget meeting)

Area 3 Planning Committee
Parish Partnership Panel
Tonbridge Forum

KCC budget meeting tbc)
COUNCIL (Budget Meeting)
Strategic Housing Advisory Board
Leisure and Arts Advisory Board
Area 1 Planning Committee

Local Environmental Management Advisory Board
Communities Advisory Board

Area 2 Planning Committee

Standards Committee (If required)

Planning and Transportation Advisory Board

Joint Transportation Board

Licensing and Appeals Committee (If required)



Thursday
Tuesday
Friday

APRIL
Monday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday

MAY
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday

JUNE
Monday
Tuesday
Thursday

21st
26th
29th

1st
8th
11th
16th
17th

2nd
6th
14th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
27th
28th
29th

3rd
4th
13th

Area 3 Planning Committee
Cabinet
OFFICES CLOSED - EASTER

OFFICES CLOSED - EASTER
Audit Committee

Area 1 Planning Committee
COUNCIL

Area 2 Planning Committee

Area 3 Planning Committee

OFFICES CLOSED - BANK HOLIDAY

ANNUAL COUNCIL

Strategic Housing Advisory Board

Leisure and Arts Advisory Board

Finance and Property Advisory Board

Area 1 Planning Committee

OFFICES CLOSED — BANK HOLIDAY

Local Environmental Management Advisory Board
Area 2 Planning Committee

Communities Advisory Board
Planning and Transportation Advisory Board
Area 3 Planning Committee



